Warszawska Olimpiada Mtodzig- finat
WARSZAWA, 28-29.12.2016

11 lat - kobiety

Nr
4
44
8
54
26
51
11
33
34
45
22
73
2
32
5

55
23
6
24
74
36
50
39
37
52
3
53
56
40
10

Nazwisko
DABROWSKA Wiktoria
GRZYWINSKA Julia
GRZANECKA Maja
KROLIKOWSKA Aleksandra
SAWICKA Lidia

BAUKE Zofia

DOBOSZ Marta
DOMITRZ Helena
FALSKA Malwina
GAISINA Elina
GRINKOW Aleksandra
GRINKOW Zofia
GRZANECKA Matylda
GRZYWINSKA Zofia
JANISZ Kinga

JANISZ Zuzanna
KARCZEWSKA Julia
KOWALCZYK Julia
MARKOWSKA Gabriela
MARZY NSKA Faustyna
MARZY NSKA Gloria
OKON -BETCHER Weronika
PISARSKA Aniela
SULINSKA Anna
SZMAJDOWICZ Julia
SZUCHNIK Sandra
WOZNIAK Julia
AMBROZIK Barbara
MOZDZONEK Jessica
KALCZEWSKA Maria
KULA Magdalena

11 lat - megzczyzni

Nr
23
4
33
15
11
24
32

Nazwisko

STADNICKI Jerzy
KOWALSKI Wojciech
CZECHOSKI Kacper
BARANOWSKI tukasz
POLANOWSKI Adam
DUBLAS tukasz
DULINSKI Krzysztof

Klub 100m

UKS Zryw Stomczyn
WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
MKS Korona Wilanéw
UKS 3 Milanéwek
WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS Sparta Grodzisk Maz
WTL Stegny Warszawa
WTL Stegny Warszawa
WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS 3 Milanéwek
UKS 3 Milanéwek
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
MKS Korona Wilanéw
UKS 3 Milanéwek
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
UKS 3 Milanéwek
UKS 3 Milanéwek
WTL Stegny Warszawa
WTL Stegny Warszawa
WTL Stegny Warszawa
WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
UKS Zryw Stomczyn
MKS Korona Wilanéw
WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS Sparta Grodzisk Maz

Klub 100m

WTL Stegny Warszawa
UKS Zryw Stomczyn

MKS Korona Wilanéw
UKS 3 Milanéwek
Fundacja LiSW Legia Wars
WTL Stegny Warszawa
MKS Korona Wilanéw
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100m 500m Wielobh¢j Sztafeta Razem
3 3 0 12
2 2 0 8
2 1 0 6
1 2 0 5
1 1 0 5
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 4
1 1
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 0 4
1 1 3
2
2
100m 500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
3 3 0 12
2 2 0 8
2 1 0 6
1 2 0 5
1 1
1 1 4
1 1 0 4
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11 lat - mezczyzni

Nr Nazwisko

34 KROLIKOWSKI Stanistaw
2 MARKOWSKI Szymon
20 MARZY NSKI Franciszek

12-13 lat - kobiety

Nr Nazwisko

57 WARGALA Julia
12 STEC Amelia

58 SZYMANSKA Zofia
59 DRABIK Maria

61 GRZYBEK Barbara
60 JAROCKA Maja

48 LATKO Natalia

12-13 lat - mgzczyzni
Nr Nazwisko
26 SZELAGOWSKI Wojciech
13 KWIECIEN Maciej
6 KOWALSKI Maciej
25 PISARSKI Franciszek
10 MILENCKI Piotr
5 SITNIK Kamil

jun A - kobiety

Nr Nazwisko

66 UNIZAR-ROJAS Victoria
72 MARCJONIAK Julia

67 FLONT Adelajda

68 MADEJ Katarzyna

18 SWIATKIEWICZ Natasza
69 KOCZERGO Patrycja

jun A - mezczyzni
Nr Nazwisko

35 SWIATEK Jan
8 KANIA Mateusz
27 PILICH Karol

jun B - kobiety
Nr Nazwisko

31 PLONCZYK Maja
30 SZYMANSKA Klaudia

Klub 100m 300m 100m 500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
MKS Korona Wilanéw 1 1 1 1 0 4
UKS Zryw Stomczyn 1 1 1 1 0 4
UKS 3 Milanéwek 1 1 1 1 0 4

Klub 100m 500m 300m 500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem

MKS Korona Wilanéw 3 3 3 3 0 12

UKS Sparta Grodzisk Maz 2 2 2 2 0 8

MKS Korona Wilanéw 2 2 2 2

MKS Korona Wilanéw 1 1 1 4
MKS Korona Wilanéw 1 1 1 1 0 4
MKS Korona Wilanéw 1 1 1 1 0 4

WTL Stegny Warszawa 1 1 1 1 0 4

Klub 100m 500m 300m 500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
WTL Stegny Warszawa 3 3 3 1 0 10

UKS 3 Milanowek 2 2 2 3 0 9

UKS Zryw Stomczyn 2 2
WTL Stegny Warszawa 1 1 2 2 0 6

Fundacja LiSW Legia Wars 1 1 1 1 0 4

UKS Zryw Stomczyn 1 1 1 1 0 4

Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
MKS Korona Wilanéw 8 12 12 12 12 56

WTL Stegny Warszawa 3 10 10 10 10 43
MKS Korona Wilanéw 10 6 8 8 8 40
MKS Korona Wilanéw 6 4 6 6 6 28
Fundacja LiSW Legia Wars 12 8 20
MKS Korona Wilanéw 4 3 4 11

Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem

WTL Stegny Warszawa 12 12 12 12 12 60

Fundacja LiSW Legia Wars 10 10 10 10 10 50

MKS Korona Wilanéw 8 8 8 8 8 40

Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
WTL Stegny Warszawa 9 9 9 9 9 45

UKS 3 Milanoéwek 7

7 7 7 7 35
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jun B - kobiety
Nr Nazwisko
71 BOMBALA Zofia
17 KANIA Maria
70 PISARSKA Julia

jun B - mezczyzni

Nr Nazwisko

36 MIAHCHYLAU Raman
9 PODSIADLO Krzysztof
29 JABLONSKI Mikotaj
28 KARCZEWSKI Karol

jun C - kobiety

Nr Nazwisko

15 DOBROWOLSKA Marta
28 UZIAK Julia

14 SMOLINSKA Barbara
64 KACZYNSKA Julia

jun C - mezczyzni

Nr Nazwisko

12 MASALSKI Igor

30 ZIENTEK Barttomiej

7 BARCZYNSKI Szymon
31 KOCZERGO Hubert

Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
WTL Stegny Warszawa 5 6 6 6 6 29
Fundacja LiSW Legia Wars 6 5 5 5 5 26
WTL Stegny Warszawa 4 4 4 4 5 21
Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wielobdj Sztafeta Razem
WTL Stegny Warszawa 9 9 9 7 9 43
Fundacja LiSW Legia Wars 7 7 7 9 7 37
MKS Korona Wilanéw 5 6 6 6 6 29
MKS Korona Wilanéw 6 5 5 5 5 26
Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wieloboj Sztafeta Razem
UKS Sparta Grodzisk Maz 6 6 6 6 6 30
UKS 3 Milanéwek 5 5 5 5 5 25
UKS Sparta Grodzisk Maz 4 4 4 4 4 20
MKS Korona Wilanéw 3 3 3 3 4 16
Klub 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Wieloboj Sztafeta Razem
UKS 3 Milanéwek 6 6 6 6 6 30
MKS Korona Wilanéw 5 4 5 4 5 23
UKS Sparta Grodzisk Maz 3 5 4 5 4 21
MKS Korona Wilanéw 4 3 3 3 4 17



